

d
C.A.No. 4511 OF 2002
ITEM NO.104COURT NO.10 SECTION XV

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.4511 OF 2002

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.....APPELLANT(S)

VS.
JOSHNA JONADHAN...RESPONDENT(S)
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH
C.A.No.4535/2002, C.A.No.4335/2002,C.A.No.4546/2002,C.A.No.4297/2002,
C.A.No.4529/2002,C.A.No.4616/2002 ,C.A.No.4537/2002, C.A.No.4527/2002,
C.A.No.4534/2002 , C.A.No.4610/2002 , C.A.No.4336/2002 , C.A.No.4525/2002,
C.A.No.4520/2002 , C.A.No.4545/2002 , C.A.No.4518/2002 , C.A.No.4334/2002,
C.A.No.4536/2002 ,C.A.No.4331/2002 , C.A.No.4605/2002 , C.A.No.4548/2002,
C.A.No.4338/2002 , C.A.No.4624/2002 , C.A.No.4607/2002 ,C.A.No.4601/2002, C.A.No.4531/2002 ,
C.A.No.4301/2002 , C.A.No.4602/2002, C.A.No.4300/2002 , C.A.No.4530/2002 , C.A.No.4532/2002 ,
C.A.No.4604/2002, C.A.No.4524/2002 , C.A.No.4544/2002 , C.A.No.4333/2002 , C.A.No.4526/2002, C
.A.No.4542/2002 , C.A.No.4533/2002 , C.A.No.4547/2002 , C.A.No.4541/2002, C.A.No.4598/2002 , C
.A.No.4329/2002 , C.A.No.4330/2002 , C.A.No.4332/2002, C.A.No.4608/2002 , C.A.No.4522/2002 ,
C.A.No.4523/2002 , C.A.No.4337/2002, C.A.No.4513/2002 , C.A.No.4606/2002 , C.A.No.4609/2002 ,
C.A.No.4517/2002, C.A.No.4612/2002 , C.A.No.4617/2002 ,C.A.No.4519/2002 , C.A.No.4613/2002, C.
A.No.4540/2002, C.A.No.4618/2002 , C.A.No.4528/2002 ,C.A.No.4516/2002, C.A.No.4543/2002,
C.A.4514/2002, C.A.No.4515/2002 , C.A.No.4603/2002
and C.A.No.4512/2002

With
C.A.4599/2002
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP)

DATE : 13.08.2003This matter was called on for hearing today

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR
HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

FOR APPELLANT(S): Mr. B.D.Sharma, Adv.

FOR RESPONDENT(S) : Mr. R. Sathish,Adv.

...2/-

-2-

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 21.08.2003 at the request of the learned counsel for the appellant to indicate the lat
est status of the matter.

Sukhwinder(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master